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Delta Smelt Longfin Smelt Export Data NTU and Water Temperature Data
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1/18/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 1 4 4 0 NC 1/18/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 1/18/2012 -5,300 -4,863 7,066 3,840 10,906 1.7 2.8 2.9 8.3 8.8
1/19/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 0 0 4 0 NC 1/19/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 1/19/2012 -5,540 -4,956 7,668 3,845 11,513 1.7 2.7 2.6 8.1 8.5
1/20/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 0 0 4 0 NC 1/20/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 1/20/2012 -5,630 -5,093 8,040 3,852 11,892 1.9 2.7 2.9 8.2 8.6
1/21/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 0 0 4 0 NC 1/21/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 1/21/2012 -4,490 -5,004 8,313 3,875 12,188 2.2 4.2 4.4 8.6 9.0
1/22/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 0 0 4 0 NC 1/22/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 1/22/2012 -3,880 4,814 9,760 4,921 14,681 2.4 4.9 5.2 8.7 9.0
1/23/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 0 0 4 0 NC 1/23/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 1/23/2012 -5,020 4,936 6,519 5,371 11,890 2.8 5.7 6.4 8.7 9.1
1/24/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 1 4 8 0 NC 1/24/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 1/24/2012 -3,730 -4,799 7,370 5,373 12,743 2.8 5.1 5.8 9.0 9.4
1/25/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 1 4 12 0 NC 1/25/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 1/25/2012 -4,070 -4,623 7,352 6,038 13,390 2.6 5.1 5.5 9.3 9.7
1/26/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 2 5 17 0 NC 1/26/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 1/26/2012 -4,520 -4,477 5,168 6,258 11,426 2.5 4.6 4.7 9.8 10.1
1/27/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 2 2 19 0 NC 1/27/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 1/27/2012 -4,230 -4,277 5,102 6,251 11,353 3.0 5.3 4.5 10.1 10.5
1/28/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 1 4 23 0 NC 1/28/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 1/28/2012 -4,340 -4,256 6,608 6,230 12,838 3.6 6.0 4.2 10.2 10.6
1/29/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 0 0 23 0 NC 1/29/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 1/29/2012 -5,030 -4,420 6,608 6,230 12,838 3.7 6.2 3.4 10.3 10.9
1/30/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 3 12 35 0 NC 1/30/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 1/30/2012 -5,370 -4,470 6,608 6,250 12,858 DI 4.7 2.7 10.5 10.9
1/31/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 1 1 36 0 NC 1/31/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 1/31/2012 -5,070 -4,661 4,970 6,268 11,238 DI 3.5 2.2 10.5 10.9
2/1/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 3 3 39 0 NC 2/1/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 2/1/2012 -4,840 -4,771 5,168 6,277 11,445 DI 3.1 1.9 10.5 11.0
2/2/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 0 0 39 0 NC 2/2/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 2/2/2012 -5,020 -4,843 5,102 6,272 11,374 DI 3.2 1.8 10.6 11.0
2/3/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 1 4 43 0 NC 2/3/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 2/3/2012 -4,970 -4,949 6,608 6,281 12,889 8.7 3.4 2.1 10.6 10.9
2/4/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 0 0 43 0 NC 2/4/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 2/4/2012 -4,390 -4,956 6,608 5,211 11,819 8.6 3.7 2.5 10.7 11.1
2/5/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 0 0 43 0 NC 2/5/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 2/5/2012 -4,230 -4,841 6,608 4,751 11,359 8.2 3.9 2.9 10.8 11.2
2/6/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 0 0 43 0 NC 2/6/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 2/6/2012 -4,350 -4,696 4,368 4,748 9,116 8.2 4.1 3.1 10.8 11.1
2/7/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 0 0 43 0 NC 2/7/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 2/7/2012 -3,780 -4,511 4,368 4,897 9,265 8.4 4.1 3.3 10.8 11.2
2/8/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 0 0 43 0 NC 2/8/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 2/8/2012 -1,668 -4,058 2,184 3,893 6,077 8.3 4.3 3.3 11.1 11.5
2/9/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 0 0 43 0 NC 2/9/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 2/9/2012 -1,263 -3,522 2,184 3,419 5,603 7.9 4.5 3.2 11.5 12.0

2/10/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 1 4 47 0 NC 2/10/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 2/10/2012 -1,831 -3,073 2,184 2,387 4,571 7.3 4.6 3.1 12.0 12.3
2/11/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 0 0 47 0 NC 2/11/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 2/11/2012 -1,541 -2,666 2,184 1,983 4,167 6.9 4.6 3.2 11.8 12.5
2/12/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 0 0 47 0 NC 2/12/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 2/12/2012 -1,595 -2,290 2,928 1,980 4,908 6.8 4.9 3.3 11.9 12.7
2/13/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 1 4 51 0 NC 2/13/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 2/13/2012 -1,703 -1,912 3,383 3,318 6,701 6.8 5.7 3.4 11.8 12.5
2/14/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 1 4 55 0 NC 2/14/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 2/14/2012 -2,760 -1,766 4,368 3,905 8,273 6.8 6.5 3.6 11.6 12.4
2/15/2012 0 0 0 0 NC 1 1 56 0 NC 2/15/2012 0 0 0 NC 0 0 0 NC 2/15/2012 -3,160 -1,979 5,294 3,915 9,209 7.1 8.4 4.0 11.4 11.9
2/16/2012 0 0 0 0 N 0 0 56 0 N 2/16/2012 0 0 0 N 0 0 0 N 2/16/2012 -3,430 -2,289 4,681 4,641 9,322 7.0 12.4 4.3 11.1 11.6
2/17/2012 0 0 0 0 N 1 2 58 0 N 2/17/2012 0 0 0 N 0 0 0 N 2/17/2012 -4,000 -2,598 3,288 5,001 8,289 6.7 14.5 4.6 11.3 11.6
2/18/2012 0 0 0 0 N 1 4 62 0 N 2/18/2012 0 0 0 N 0 0 0 N 2/18/2012 -3,400 -2,864 2,928 5,010 7,938 6.2 14.2 4.7 11.6 11.9
2/19/2012 0 0 0 0 N 0 0 62 0 N 2/19/2012 0 0 0 Y 0 0 0 N 2/19/2012 -2,322 -2,968 2,928 4,234 7,162 6.1 11.0 4.6 11.6 12.0
2/20/2012 0 0 0 0 N 1 4 66 0 N 2/20/2012 0 0 0 Y 0 0 0 Y 2/20/2012 -1,861 -2,990 2,184 3,924 6,108 6.1 8.8 4.7 11.6 12.0
2/21/2012 0 0 0 0 N 1 4 70 0 N 2/21/2012 0 0 0 Y 0 0 0 N 2/21/2012 -1,824 -2,857 2,184 3,778 5,962 5.7 7.4 4.7 11.7 12.4
2/22/2012 0 0 0 0 N 2 8 78 0 N 2/22/2012 0 0 0 Y 0 0 0 N 2/22/2012 -1,581 -2,631 2,184 2,218 4,402 5.7 6.4 4.8 12.1 12.7
2/23/2012 1 4 4 0 N 0 0 78 0 N 2/23/2012 0 0 0 N 0 0 0 N 2/23/2012 -818 -2,258 2,184 1,612 3,796 6.8 10.7 5.0 NT 13.1
2/24/2012 3 12 16 0 N 0 0 78 0 N 2/24/2012 0 0 0 Y 0 0 0 Y 2/24/2012 -1,618 -1,918 2,184 1,818 4,002 7.8 16.2 5.6 NT 13.3
2/25/2012 1 4 20 0 N 0 0 78 0 N 2/25/2012 0 0 0 N 0 0 0 Y 2/25/2012 -1,615 -1,663 2,184 1,979 4,163 8.6 20.6 6.3 NT 13.2
2/26/2012 0 0 20 0 N 0 0 78 0 N 2/26/2012 0 0 0 Y 0 0 0 Y 2/26/2012 -2,510 -1,690 2,184 1,976 4,160 8.0 18.9 6.6 NT 13.0
2/27/2012 5 18 38 0 N 1 4 82 0 N 2/27/2012 0 0 0 N 0 0 0 N 2/27/2012 -3,070 -1,862 3,732 2,532 6,264 7.1 14.2 6.5 NT 12.6
2/28/2012 1 4 42 0 N 1 4 86 0 N 2/28/2012 0 0 0 Y 0 0 0 Y 2/28/2012 -3,290 -2,072 2,928 3,456 6,384 6.0 10.1 6.2 11.8 12.3
2/29/2012 3 10 52 0 N 0 0 86 0 N 2/29/2012 0 0 0 Y 2 8 8 Y 2/29/2012 -2,950 -2,267 4,550 3,735 8,285 5.3 7.4 5.9 11.8 12.1
3/1/2012 1 2 54 0 N 0 0 86 0 N 3/1/2012 0 0 0 N 0 0 8 Y 3/1/2012 -2,130 -2,455 1,438 3,775 5,213 4.9 6.4 5.6 11.6 12.1
3/2/2012 2 6 60 0 N 0 0 86 0 N 3/2/2012 0 0 0 N 0 0 8 N 3/2/2012 -1,151 -2,388 2,748 2,479 5,227 4.8 6.5 5.2 11.5 12.2
3/3/2012 0 0 60 0 N 0 0 86 0 N 3/3/2012 0 0 0 Y 1 4 12 Y 3/3/2012 -1,819 -2,417 2,643 1,976 4,619 4.7 6.4 4.9 11.9 12.4
3/4/2012 0 0 60 0 N 0 0 86 0 N 3/4/2012 0 0 0 N 0 0 12 N 3/4/2012 -2,261 -2,382 2,984 1,980 4,964 4.5 6.3 4.7 12.5 12.8
3/5/2012 1 4 64 0 N 0 0 86 0 N 3/5/2012 1 4 4 Y 1 4 16 Y 3/5/2012 -2,790 -2,342 1,674 1,983 3,657 4.4 5.7 4.9 12.9 13.4
3/6/2012 5 20 84 0 N 1 4 90 0 N 3/6/2012 0 0 4 N 8 32 48 Y 3/6/2012 -1,861 -2,137 2,928 1,990 4,918 5.4 8.6 6.5 12.5 13.2
3/7/2012 0 0 84 0 N 0 0 90 0 N 3/7/2012 2 8 12 Y 0 0 48 N 3/7/2012 -1,098 -1,873 2,928 1,982 4,910 6.6 15.0 7.1 12.0 12.6
3/8/2012 0 0 84 0 N 0 0 90 0 N 3/8/2012 0 0 12 N 0 0 48 Y 3/8/2012 -2,240 -1,889 2,928 1,977 4,905 7.0 18.3 7.7 11.8 12.5
3/9/2012 0 0 84 0 N 1 4 94 0 N 3/9/2012 0 0 12 N 2 8 56 Y 3/9/2012 -2,570 -2,091 2,370 3,351 5,721 6.3 16.8 6.9 12.6 12.9

3/10/2012 0 0 84 0 N 0 0 94 0 N 3/10/2012 0 0 12 Y 0 0 56 Y 3/10/2012 -3,150 -2,281 2,184 3,923 6,107 5.6 12.2 7.2 12.8 13.4
3/11/2012 1 4 88 0 N 1 4 98 0 N 3/11/2012 12 48 60 Y 0 0 56 Y 3/11/2012 -2,580 -2,327 2,093 3,768 5,861 5.5 10.2 7.3 12.7 13.5
3/12/2012 0 0 88 0 N 0 0 98 0 N 3/12/2012 2 8 68 Y 0 0 56 Y 3/12/2012 -2560 -2,294 2,184 3,925 6,109 5.2 8.7 7.0 13.0 13.7
3/13/2012 1 4 92 0 N 0 0 98 0 N 3/13/2012 4 16 84 Y 2 8 64 Y 3/13/2012 -3,270 -2,495 744 3,936 4,680 4.7 6.5 6.5 12.9 13.7
3/14/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 98 0 N 3/14/2012 2 8 92 Y 1 4 68 Y 3/14/2012 -2,280 -2,664 744 3,943 4,687 4.2 4.9 MD 12.9 13.8
3/15/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 98 0 N 3/15/2012 7 28 120 Y 0 0 68 N 3/15/2012 -2,230 -2,663 744 3,941 4,685 4.2 4.9 MD 12.9 13.8
3/16/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 98 0 N 3/16/2012 6 24 144 Y 1 4 72 Y 3/16/2012 -2,920 -2,713 744 3,934 4,678 3.8 4.1 MD 13.4 14.0
3/17/2012 0 0 92 0 N 1 4 102 0 N 3/17/2012 10 34 178 Y 0 0 72 N 3/17/2012 -3,180 -2,717 896 5,146 6,042 3.6 4.0 MD 13.1 13.6
3/18/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 102 0 N 3/18/2012 4 16 194 N 1 4 76 N 3/18/2012 -3,080 -2,789 2,184 5,651 7,835 3.8 5.8 5.3 12.3 13.1
3/19/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 102 0 N 3/19/2012 5 14 208 Y 0 0 76 N 3/19/2012 -2,660 -2,803 2,928 5,618 8,546 4.3 7.2 5.1 12.1 13.1



3/20/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 102 0 N 3/20/2012 6 22 230 Y 1 4 80 N 3/20/2012 -2,618 -2,710 4,359 5,599 9,958 4.9 7.8 4.9 12.6 13.6
3/21/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 102 0 N 3/21/2012 43 172 402 Y 1 4 84 Y 3/21/2012 -2,950 -2,805 4,368 5,598 9,966 5.5 6.5 4.7 13.3 13.9
3/22/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 102 0 N 3/22/2012 42 152 554 Y 13 42 126 Y 3/22/2012 -2,900 -2,901 3,288 5,610 8,898 6.6 5.6 5.0 13.6 14.7
3/23/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 102 0 N 3/23/2012 33 126 680 N 2 3 129 N 3/23/2012 -2,550 -2,848 2,370 5,104 7,474 DI 5.2 4.9 13.5 14.8
3/24/2012 0 0 92 0 N 1 4 106 0 N 3/24/2012 38 144 824 Y 5 16 145 N 3/24/2012 -2,296 -2,722 2,184 4,897 7,081 8.8 4.9 4.5 13.5 14.8
3/25/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 106 0 N 3/25/2012 21 82 906 Y 1 4 149 N 3/25/2012 -1,877 -2,550 744 4,895 5,639 9.3 4.6 4.0 13.4 14.5
3/26/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 106 0 N 3/26/2012 20 72 978 Y 2 6 155 N 3/26/2012 -2,149 -2,477 744 4,889 5,633 8.8 4.4 3.7 13.7 14.5
3/27/2012 0 0 92 0 N 1 1 107 0 N 3/27/2012 21 62 1040 N 8 21 176 Y 3/27/2012 -2,920 -2,520 2,175 4,898 7,073 8.1 4.1 3.8 13.3 14.4
3/28/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 107 0 N 3/28/2012 58 222 1,262 Y 2 8 184 N 3/28/2012 -1,856 -2,364 4,368 2,834 7,202 7.4 4.1 3.8 13.2 14.6
3/29/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 107 0 N 3/29/2012 39 130 1,392 N 7 28 212 N 3/29/2012 -2,368 -2,288 6,607 1,968 8,575 7.1 4.0 3.7 13.8 15.3
3/30/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 107 0 N 3/30/2012 25 88 1,480 N 2 8 220 N 3/30/2012 -4,540 -2,572 10,434 1,967 12,401 6.8 4.1 3.6 14.4 15.8
3/31/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 107 0 N 3/31/2012 26 88 1,562 N 2 8 228 Y 3/31/2012 -4,630 -2,906 10,136 1,972 12,108 6.5 4.2 3.7 14.6 15.8
4/1/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 107 0 N 4/1/2012 17 62 1,630 N 9 36 264 N 4/1/2012 -581 -2,721 2,184 1,813 3,997 6.6 4.8 3.8 14.2 15.3
4/2/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 107 0 N 4/2/2012 10 40 1,670 Y 10 25 289 N 4/2/2012 -1,063 -2,565 2,184 1,616 3,800 7.5 5.3 3.9 14.4 15.6
4/3/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 107 0 N 4/3/2012 7 28 1,698 N 14 38 327 N 4/3/2012 -1,979 -2,431 1,456 1,618 3,074 7.3 5.6 3.5 14.6 15.7
4/4/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 107 0 N 4/4/2012 2 8 1,706 N 7 28 355 N 4/4/2012 -1,476 -2,377 546 1,621 2,167 7.7 6.7 3.4 14.5 15.7
4/5/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 107 0 N 4/5/2012 19 66 1,772 Y 3 12 367 N 4/5/2012 -1,088 -2,194 2,175 1,616 3,791 8.6 7.5 3.2 14.1 15.5
4/6/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 107 0 N 4/6/2012 22 88 1,860 N 4 16 383 N 4/6/2012 -1,207 -1,718 2,184 1,614 3,798 10.8 8.3 2.9 14.0 15.7
4/7/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 107 0 N 4/7/2012 7 28 1,888 N 13 52 435 N 4/7/2012 -2,172 -1,367 2,184 1,612 3,796 11.2 7.9 2.6 14.2 16.0
4/8/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 107 0 N 4/8/2012 2 8 1,896 N 7 28 463 N 4/8/2012 -2,690 -1,668 4,186 1,616 5,802 11.7 7.8 2.7 14.5 16.5
4/9/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 107 0 N 4/9/2012 6 24 1,920 N 12 48 511 Y 4/9/2012 -3,010 -1,946 4,368 1,618 5,986 10.9 7.6 3.0 14.7 16.8

4/10/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 107 0 N 4/10/2012 9 36 1,956 N 7 28 539 Y 4/10/2012 -2,800 -2,063 4,368 1,625 5,993 10.4 7.4 3.0 14.6 16.5
4/11/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 107 0 N 4/11/2012 9 36 1,992 N 11 44 583 N 4/11/2012 -2,328 -2,185 3,458 1,620 5,078 8.8 7.1 3.1 14.4 16.3
4/12/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 107 0 N 4/12/2012 14 56 2,048 N 12 48 631 Y 4/12/2012 -2,598 -2,401 2,557 1,617 4,174 8.0 6.7 3.1 14.4 16.1
4/13/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 107 0 N 4/13/2012 22 84 2,132 N 6 24 655 Y 4/13/2012 -2,201 -2,543 2,184 1,622 3,806 7.3 6.2 3.1 14.4 15.7
4/14/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 107 0 N 4/14/2012 39 140 2,272 N 1 4 659 N 4/14/2012 -1,098 -2,389 4,368 1,618 5,986 6.7 6.3 2.7 14.4 15.8
4/15/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 107 0 N 4/15/2012 21 84 2,356 N 9 35 694 Y 4/15/2012 -2,107 -2,306 4,368 2,719 7,087 6.0 6.3 2.5 14.8 16.3
4/16/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 107 0 N 4/16/2012 19 76 2,432 N 6 24 718 Y 4/16/2012 -2,840 -2,282 4,368 3,166 7,534 5.2 6.4 2.4 15.2 16.9
4/17/2012 0 0 92 0 N 1 4 111 0 N 4/17/2012 30 80 2,512 N 0 0 718 N 4/17/2012 -2,577 -2,250 3,811 2,070 5,881 5.0 5.9 2.6 15.7 17.4
4/18/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 111 0 N 4/18/2012 15 46 2,558 N 2 8 726 N 4/18/2012 -2,398 -2,260 4,661 1,611 6,272 5.3 6.3 2.7 16.0 17.8
4/19/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 111 0 N 4/19/2012 14 46 2,604 N 0 0 726 N 4/19/2012 -2,410 -2,233 4,369 1,613 5,982 6.0 7.0 2.6 16.5 18.4
4/20/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 111 0 N 4/20/2012 5 20 2,624 N 6 24 750 N 4/20/2012 -2,772 -2,315 3,578 2,331 5,909 6.5 7.3 2.7 17.5 19.5
4/21/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 111 0 N 4/21/2012 1 4 2,628 N 7 28 778 N 4/21/2012 -2,940 -2,578 3,205 3,235 6,440 6.9 7.2 3.1 18.2 20.4
4/22/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 111 0 N 4/22/2012 1 4 2,632 N 1 4 782 N 4/22/2012 -2,860 -2,685 2,239 2,103 4,342 7.2 6.7 3.8 18.8 21.2
4/23/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 111 0 N 4/23/2012 7 20 2,652 N 4 14 796 N 4/23/2012 -1439 -2,485 1,206 1,638 2,844 7.6 NHC 4.3 18.9 21.3
4/24/2012 0 0 92 0 Y 0 0 111 0 N 4/24/2012 4 16 2,668 N 11 44 840 N 4/24/2012 -937 -2,251 819 1,629 2,448 7.5 NHC 4.4 18.8 21.6
4/25/2012 0 0 92 0 Y 0 0 111 0 N 4/25/2012 5 16 2,684 N 1 4 844 N 4/25/2012 -1719 -2,154 1,356 1,630 2,986 7.2 NHC 3.8 18.8 21.4
4/26/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 111 0 Y 4/26/2012 3 12 2,696 N 1 1 845 N 4/26/2012 -900 -1,938 1,365 1,632 2,997 6.9 NHC 3.6 18.6 21.0
4/27/2012 0 0 92 0 N 3 6 111 6 N 4/27/2012 1 4 2,700 N 3 6 851 N 4/27/2012 -229 -1,575 1,356 1,625 2,981 6.9 NHC 3.7 18.0 20.5
4/28/2012 0 0 92 0 N 1 4 111 10 Y 4/28/2012 5 16 2,716 N 1 4 855 Y 4/28/2012 -1,252 -1,334 1,356 1,619 2,975 6.8 7.6 3.6 18.0 20.4
4/29/2012 0 0 92 0 N 2 8 111 18 Y 4/29/2012 1 4 2,720 N 2 8 863 Y 4/29/2012 -1,499 -1,139 1,356 1,616 2,972 6.3 7.2 3.8 18.2 20.8
4/30/2012 0 0 92 0 Y 0 0 111 18 N 4/30/2012 1 2 2,722 N 0 0 863 N 4/30/2012 -1,922 -1,208 1,729 1,699 3,428 5.7 6.1 4.1 18.9 21.1
5/1/2012 0 0 92 0 N 1 4 111 22 Y 5/1/2012 0 0 2,722 N 0 0 863 N 5/1/2012 -2,660 -1,454 2,239 1,883 4,122 5.8 6.0 4.6 18.5 20.8
5/2/2012 0 0 92 0 N 0 0 111 22 N 5/2/2012 0 0 2,722 N 2 8 871 N 5/2/2012 -2,710 -1,596 2,184 1,936 4,120 6.2 5.9 4.9 18.2 19.9
5/3/2012 1 2 92 2 Y 1 4 111 26 N 5/3/2012 4 16 2,738 N 1 4 875 Y 5/3/2012 -2,690 -1,852 2,836 1,939 4,775 6.9 6.2 5.3 17.8 19.3
5/4/2012 2 4 92 6 Y 4 16 111 42 Y 5/4/2012 3 6 2,744 N 0 0 875 N 5/4/2012 -2,760 -2,213 3,570 1,941 5,511 7.1 6.2 5.3 17.6 19.5
5/5/2012 4 10 92 16 Y 4 16 111 58 Y 5/5/2012 6 16 2,760 N 0 0 875 N 5/5/2012 -3,000 -2,463 3,325 1,949 5,274 7.1 8.5 5.2 17.5 19.7
5/6/2012 0 0 92 16 N 4 16 111 74 Y 5/6/2012 1 24 2,784 N 0 0 875 N 5/6/2012 -3,180 -2,703 4,424 1,949 6,373 7.0 11.0 5.4 17.4 19.7
5/7/2012 4 12 92 28 Y 0 0 111 74 Y 5/7/2012 6 16 2,800 N 3 12 887 N 5/7/2012 -3190 -2,884 3,765 1,967 5,732 6.8 11.4 5.6 17.8 20.2
5/8/2012 19 60 92 88 Y 1 4 111 78 Y 5/8/2012 1 4 2,804 N 0 0 887 N 5/8/2012 -2,561 -2,870 2,207 1,992 4,199 6.2 9.7 5.5 18.3 20.7
5/9/2012 26 102 92 190 Y 0 0 111 78 Y 5/9/2012 3 8 2,812 N 0 0 887 N 5/9/2012 -2024 -2,772 1,365 1,734 3,099 5.7 7.3 5.1 19.0 21.2

5/10/2012 27 104 92 294 Y 3 12 111 90 Y 5/10/2012 6 24 2,836 N 1 4 891 N 5/10/2012 -1282 -2,571 1,465 1,618 3,083 5.3 7.1 4.5 19.1 21.4
5/11/2012 15 52 92 346 Y 10 40 111 130 Y 5/11/2012 0 0 2,836 N 0 0 891 N 5/11/2012 -1181 -2,345 1,302 1,620 2,922 5.2 7.0 4.5 19.0 21.7
5/12/2012 12 48 92 394 Y 0 0 111 130 N 5/12/2012 0 0 2,836 N 0 0 891 N 5/12/2012 -1999 -2,202 846 1,619 2,465 5.2 6.8 4.8 19.2 22.0
5/13/2012 46 232 92 626 Y 0 0 111 130 N 5/13/2012 0 0 2,836 N 1 3 894 N 5/13/2012 -3630 -2,267 6,645 1,620 8,265 5.3 8.0 5.5 19.1 22.3

5/14/2012 27 100 92 726 N 1 4 111 134 Y 5/14/2012 2 6 2,842 N 0 0 894 N 5/14/2012 -3690 -2,338 3,171 5,354 8,525 5.4 9.4 5.9 18.9 21.9
5/15/2012 27 104 92 830 N 1 4 111 138 Y 5/15/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 894 N 5/15/2012 -4,720 -2,647 1,132 7,926 9,058 5.6 9.6 6.1 NT 21.8
5/16/2012 SD SD 92 830 NC 1 4 111 142 W 5/16/2012 SD SD 2,842 NC 0 0 894 W 5/16/2012 -5,540 -3,149 0 8,330 8,330 5.5 8.0 5.8 19.3 22.0
5/17/2012 SD SD 92 830 NC 5 20 111 162 N 5/17/2012 SD SD 2,842 NC 0 0 894 N 5/17/2012 -6,010 -3,824 0 8,332 8,332 5.3 6.2 5.9 NT 21.7
5/18/2012 0 0 92 830 N 0 0 111 162 Y 5/18/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 894 N 5/18/2012 -5,370 -4,423 599 8,356 8,955 5.5 5.9 5.7 19.3 21.1
5/19/2012 0 0 92 830 N 2 8 111 170 N 5/19/2012 0 0 2,842 N 1 4 898 N 5/19/2012 -4,510 -4,781 4,424 3,553 7,977 5.7 6.0 5.8 19.4 21.6
5/20/2012 5 20 92 850 Y 1 4 111 174 Y 5/20/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 5/20/2012 -4570 -4,916 8,185 1,618 9,803 6.1 6.3 5.7 19.8 22.3
5/21/2012 26 348 92 1,198 Y 0 0 111 174 N 5/21/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 5/21/2012 -5,160 -5,126 6,416 1,621 8,037 6.0 6.1 5.8 19.9 22.2
5/22/2012 16 152 92 1,350 N 0 0 111 174 Y 5/22/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 5/22/2012 -4980 -5,163 7,240 1,620 8,860 6.3 6.8 5.6 19.8 22.1
5/23/2012 5 64 92 1,414 Y 1 4 111 178 Y 5/23/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 5/23/2012 -4,000 -4,943 7,060 1,620 8,680 6.5 7.7 5.2 19.7 22.1
5/24/2012 0 0 92 1,414 N 2 8 111 186 Y 5/24/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 5/24/2012 -2,940 -4,504 2,478 1,622 4,100 6.9 8.3 4.7 19.5 21.7
5/25/2012 0 0 92 1,414 Y 0 0 111 186 Y 5/25/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 5/25/2012 -1,627 -3,970 1,281 1,647 2,928 7.0 8.4 4.6 18.8 21.0
5/26/2012 0 0 92 1,414 N 0 0 111 186 Y 5/26/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 5/26/2012 -1,419 -3,528 1,456 1,615 3,071 6.9 8.2 4.8 18.9 20.5
5/27/2012 0 0 92 1,414 N 0 0 111 186 Y 5/27/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 5/27/2012 -1,669 -3,114 1,438 1,610 3,048 6.7 8.5 5.7 19.1 20.1
5/28/2012 0 0 92 1,414 N 0 0 111 186 N 5/28/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 5/28/2012 -2,530 -2,738 1,456 1,613 3,069 6.4 8.5 6.6 19.3 20.2
5/29/2012 20 140 92 1,554 N 1 4 111 190 Y 5/29/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 5/29/2012 -4,740 -2,704 6,664 2,696 9,360 6.1 8.1 7.7 19.5 20.6
5/30/2012 12 91 92 1,645 N 3 11 111 201 Y 5/30/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 5/30/2012 -5,680 -2,944 6,203 3,237 9,440 5.7 7.1 7.6 19.9 21.6
5/31/2012 11 106 92 1,751 N 1 4 111 205 Y 5/31/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 5/31/2012 -5,390 -3,294 5,002 3,146 8,148 5.4 5.8 6.9 20.6 22.6
6/1/2012 1 2 92 1,753 Y 0 0 111 205 Y 6/1/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 6/1/2012 -4,970 -3,771 3,115 3,300 6,415 5.3 5.2 5.7 21.3 23.4
6/2/2012 5 38 92 1,791 Y 1 3 111 208 Y 6/2/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 6/2/2012 -4,410 -4,198 3,300 3,168 6,468 5.6 5.4 5.2 21.5 23.1
6/3/2012 3 8 92 1,799 N 0 0 111 208 Y 6/3/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 6/3/2012 -3,530 -4,464 2,751 3,173 5,924 5.9 6.5 5.6 21.1 22.7
6/4/2012 2 6 92 1,805 Y 0 0 111 208 N 6/4/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 6/4/2012 -3,440 -4,594 3,008 3,170 6,178 6.2 6.8 6.2 20.6 22.3
6/5/2012 1 12 92 1,817 Y 1 4 111 212 Y 6/5/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 6/5/2012 NDR NDR 3,078 3,168 6,246 6.3 7.0 6.4 19.7 21.5



6/6/2012 0 0 92 1,817 Y 0 0 111 212 Y 6/6/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 6/6/2012 NDR NDR 3,131 3,155 6,286 6.2 6.8 5.9 19.7 21.3
6/7/2012 0 0 92 1,817 Y 0 0 111 212 Y 6/7/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 6/7/2012 NDR NDR 3,041 4,388 7,429 6.4 6.8 5.7 19.9 21.4
6/8/2012 0 0 92 1,817 N 0 0 111 212 Y 6/8/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 6/8/2012 NDR NDR 3,078 4,900 7,978 6.3 7.2 5.7 20.4 21.5
6/9/2012 0 0 92 1,817 N 1 4 111 216 Y 6/9/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 6/9/2012 NDR NDR 3,078 4,888 7,966 NPP NHC NPP NT 21.3

6/10/2012 0 0 92 1,817 N 0 0 111 216 Y 6/10/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 6/10/2012 -3,870 NDR 3,078 4,875 7,953 NPP NHC NPP NT 21.2
6/11/2012 3 27 92 1,844 N 0 0 111 216 Y 6/11/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 6/11/2012 -4,450 NDR 3,078 4,875 7,953 NPP NHC NPP 20.7 21.8
6/12/2012 11 43 92 1,887 Y 0 0 111 216 Y 6/12/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 6/12/2012 -4,690 NDR 3,080 4,885 7,965 NPP NHC NPP 21.4 22.5
6/13/2012 0 0 92 1,887 Y 2 8 111 224 Y 6/13/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898  N 6/13/2012 -4,790 NDR 2,751 4,894 7,645 5.5 5.7 5.3 21.7 22.6
6/14/2012 0 0 92 1,887 Y 0 0 111 224 Y 6/14/2012 0 0 2,842 W 0 0 898 N 6/14/2012 -3,480 NDR 2,947 2,479 5,426 5.6 5.7 4.6 21.9 22.8
6/15/2012 0 0 92 1,887 N 0 0 111 224 N 6/15/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 6/15/2012 -2,810 NDR 360 1,629 1,989 5.6 5.6 4.2 21.9 23.0
6/16/2012 0 0 92 1,887 N 1 3.5 111 227.5 Y 6/16/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 6/16/2012 -3,070 -3,880 1,906 3,143 5,049 5.9 5.5 4.6 22.4 24.0
6/17/2012 0 0 92 1,887 N 0 0 111 227.5 N 6/17/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 6/17/2012 -3,350 -3,806 1,096 3,175 4,271 5.8 5.1 5.3 22.9 25.0
6/18/2012 4 10 92 1,897 Y 3 12 111 239.5 Y 6/18/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 6/18/2012 -2740 -3,561 1,738 3,184 4,922 5.9 5.1 5.8 22.7 25.0
6/19/2012 0 0 92 1,897 N 0 0 111 239.5 N 6/19/2012 0 0 2,842 N 0 0 898 N 6/19/2012 -2,206 -3,207 2,009 3,176 5,185 5.6 5.4 5.5 22.3 24.8
